©2024  Nienkämper Price Guide  |  Vox  |  168
VOX® FORUMS
©2024  Nienkämper Price Guide  |  Vox  |  169
VOX® FORUMS
VOX® FORUMS 168-186
Introduction 170
Positioning Vox Forums In Conference Tables 171-173
Data/Voice Wiring Options 174

DESCRIPTION
To build your Forum, select fittings from page 186.
HOW TO ORDER
1. From the list of jacks select the part number that describes your selection
2. Place the part number in one of three positions on the faceplate illustration “A”, “B”, or “C”.
3. Fill in the associated List $ of each fitting - total the cost.
4. Fill in the model number and transfer it to the proper position on the Forum order page 179 (6” Forum) or page 180 (12” Forum).
5. Add each modular plate price to complete the total Vox Forum list price.
Complete this for each custom plate required.
+    $95.00  plate cost
 CX
UL USC ®
 7R  8R-8R (Note: Retractors to be provided and installed by others)
DESCRIPTION
Single faceplate holds 1 Extron Retractor
Double faceplate holds up to 3 Extron Retractors
EXTRON RETRACTOR FACEPLATE/RETRACTOR NOT INCLUDED:
Model
Number
List
Price
7R  330
8R-8R  500
Model
Number
List
Price
CX    95
©2024  Nienkämper Price Guide  |  Vox  |  187
FACEPLATE CONNECTIONS ARE FEMALE, SUPPLY CORD PLUGS ARE MALE.
DB9 FACEPLATE FITTINGS ARE MALE, DB9 SUPPLY CORD PLUGS ARE
FEMALE.
THIS DOCUMENT IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY. NO PART OF THIS
DRAWING MAY BE COPIES OR DISCLOSED TO ANY THIRD PARTY OR USED
FOR ANY PURPOSE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF
NIENKAMPER FURNITURE & ACCESSORIES IINC.
“M & N” SERIES VOX® FORUM FACEPLATE
CUSTOM MODULE ORDER FORM UL USC ®
Part Number Pre- Wired List Price
A0 Hubble - CAT 5E Data - 10' Cord  225
A1 Hubble - CAT 6 Data - 10' Cord  410
A1A Hubble CAT 6A Data - 10' Cord  590
A2 Leviton - CAT 5E Data - 10' Cord  325
A3 Leviton - CAT 6 Data - 10' Cord  410
A3A Leviton - CAT 6A Data - 10' Cord  660
A4 Siemon - CAT 5E Data - 16' Cord  325
A5 Siemon - CAT 6 Data - 16' Cord  410
A5A Siemon - CAT 6A Data - 16' Cord  565
A6 Beldon - CAT 5E Data - 10' Cord  325
A7 Beldon - Cat 6 Data - 10' Cord  410
A7A Beldon - CAT 6A Data - 10' Cord  555
A8 Ortronics - CAT 5E Data - 10' Cord  370
A9 Ortronics - CAT 6 Data - 10' Cord  405
A9A Ortronics - CAT 6A Data - 10' Cord  575
B Hubble - Voice - 10' Cord  170
B1 Leviton - Voice - 10' Cord  325
B2 Siemon - Voice - 10' Cord  325
B3 Belden/ CDT - Voice - 10' Cord  325
B4 Ortronics - Voice - 10' Cord  370
C Audio - 3.5mm - 18" Cord  165
G HD-DB15 - 18" Cord  260
H USB - 24" Cord  200
HB USB Type B - 24" Cord  155
HD HDMI - 24" Cord  280
J 1  XLR / 3 Pin / - 18" Cord  295
Part Number Site- Wired List Price
AX Hubble - CAT 5E Data - No Cord  180
A1X Hubble - CAT 6 Data - No Cord  280
A1AX Hubble - CAT 6A Data - No Cord  295
A2X Leviton - CAT 5E Data - No Cord  180
A3X Leviton- CAT 6 Data - No Cord  280
A3AX Leviton- CAT 6A Data - No Cord  330
A4X Siemon - CAT 5E Data - No Cord  180